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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

          

Project Name: TSA Advanced Surveillance Program    Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   130180A              Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Tuesday, April 5, 2016  Conference Location: Break Room      

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Steve Mancione Pace Systems  630-395-2191 cio@pace-systems.com 

Mark Peterschmidt Siemens  847-284-2114 mark.peterschmidt@siemens.com 

Mike Gotchis Broadway Electric 773-771-5547 mgochis@bei-chicago.com 

Michael Cocozza Broadway Electric 847-217-9132 mcocozza@bei-chicago.com 

Anastasius Douvikas Ghafari 312-532-7971 adouvikas@ghafari.com 

Michael Blumenthal CarePlus, LLC 773-894-3725 mblumenthal@careplusllcc.com 

Ray Montelongo Montel Technologies 815-966-1267 ray@monteltech.com 

Kyle Schultz CarePlus, LLC 815-909-5380 kschultz@careplusll.org 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Martin Holland Sonoma Electrical Services 815-320-3222 martinh@sonoma-electrical.com 

Thomas D. McElroy, II 
Level – (1) – Global 

Solutions, LLC 
312-202-3300 tdm@level-1.com 

Michael Sutherland IBM 312-961-7479 masuther@us.ibm.com 

Ken Rupp SSI Security Source, Inc. 630-613-9582 krupp@securitysourceinc.com 

Adam Burgess J.A. Watts, Inc.  312-997-3720 aburgess@jwincorporated.com 

Charles Fetherling Tyco SimplexGrinnel 630-948-1239 cfetherling@simplexgrinnell.com 

Christopher Salomon Development Solutions, Inc. 312-629-2800 ext 1034 csalomon@dsi-group.com 

Darrin Doan Tyco 630-779-5993 darrindoan@tyco.com 

Harry Sibley Quantam 312-907-9563 h.sibley@quantamcrossings.com 

John Delaney Quantam 312-221-4751 jdelaney@quantamcrossings.com 

Martin Holleran Sonoma 847-514-1345 martinh@sonoma-electrical.com 

Chris Vieau Tyco IS 630-330-3699 cvieau@tyco.com 

Alfred Flores Broadway Electric 773-710-1317 aflores@bei-chicago.com 
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Michael Maicke CarePlus, LLC 847-344-3096 mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

Mario Davis Red Hawk 312-765-9781 mario.davis@redhawkus.com 

Dave Hamfe Montel Technologies 312-343-7721 dave@monteltech.com 

Mike Schwarz John Burns Co.  847-514-7233 mschwarz@jbcco.com 

Lisa Kleopa CarePlus, LLC 773-894-3828 lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

Alma Robles CarePlus, LLC 630-337-1669 arobles@careplusllc.org 

Bill Hartmann Hartmann Electric 815-621-9292 bhartmann@hartmannelectric.com 

Marco Garza Federal Signal 708-465-0517 mgarza@fedsig.com 

Robert Rigsby J.A. Watts, Inc. 312-261-0017 rrigsby@jwincorporated.com 

Dave Carson Federal Signal 708-465-8585 dcarson@fedsig.com 

Gina Erickson Federal Signal 708-534-4740 gerickson@fedsig.com 

Mohammed Khan Catalyst Consulting  773-988-5720 mkhan@catconsult.com 

Jay Kozak EMC 630-728-5376 jay.kozak@emc.com 
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Bill Watson Aldridge Group 847-321-8108 wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 

Erin Manning SDI Solutions 773-462-5024 emanning@sdisolutions.com 

Greg Kubacki Convergint 847-514-1712 greg.kubacki@convergint.com 

Mathias Gartner CarePlus, LLC 847-903-1784 mgartner@careplusllc.org 

 


